
OFF 18:14:40 Aero Racing Syndicate Richie Taberner -10
Win: £4.50 ;Places: £1.40 £1.50 ;Forecast: £7.40 ;Trio: £19.20 SPBook: 123

OFF 18:34:34 Mr.A.P.Hingley Pat Doocey N
Win: £3.90 ;Places: £1.30 £2.00 ;Forecast: £24.80 ;Trio: £41.20 SPBook: 123

OFF 18:54:37 Mr.B.Hatton,Mr.J.Hatton Kim Billingham-Hine N
Win: £5.20 ;Places: £1.00 £1.60 ;Forecast: £14.60 ;Trio: £49.40 SPBook: 124

OFF 19:14:58 Mwd Partnership Mark Wallis (Unatt) N
Win: £8.80 ;Places: £2.30 £1.10 ;Forecast: £20.80 ;Trio: £21.60 SPBook: 120
Traps 1, 2 & 6 Sampled By GBGB Stipendiary Steward
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

MONMORE Meeting 40
RACE RESULTS Saturday, 14 February 2026
COLD & DRY Course: NORMAL
Race 1 18.14 480m Flat (A5) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £380

DROOPYS JESSY 6 4.41 1111 1st Hd QAw,MidTWide,ALed 26.4 4/1 29.00
Countess Penny 3 4.61 5444 2nd Hd SAw,Rls,Crd¼,RanOn 28.7 5/6F 29.02
Sugar Rose 2 4.46 2222 3rd ¾ EP,Rls,EveryChance 28.4 7/1 29.07
Soapbox Keli 4 4.49 3333 4th 1½ Middle,EveryChance 26.7 3/1 29.13
Born Goddess 1 4.56 4555 5th 3 MsdBrk,Rls,Crd¼ 27.9 8/1 29.24
Vacant 5

Race 2 18.34 264m Flat (D3) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £305

LONGACRES HUMP 3 1-1- 1st 3 QAw,Mid,RanOn 35.4 7/2 15.48
Aero Elma 1 2-2- 2nd 3 EP,Rls,EveryChance 31.2 11/8F 15.73
Anglesey Rebel 2 4-3- 3rd 4 MsdBrk,Rails 26.6 8/1 15.81
El Barno Blitz 6 5-4- 4th 5½ SlowAway,Wide 32.4 2/1 15.93
Holding Harry 5 3-5- 5th 6¾ Wide,EveryChance 33.8 6/1 16.03
Vacant 4

Race 3 18.54 480m Flat (A3) 1st £155, Others £60 Total £395

GOOD MAVERICK 4 4.44 2111 1st 3 EP,Mid,Led1,RanOn 36.3 5/2 28.57
Finborough Flyer 5 4.41 1222 2nd 3 QAw,Mid,EveryChance 35.3 5/1 28.82
Coppice Freedom 2 4.51 4443 3rd 10½ Rls,CrdStart&1 35.6 6/1 29.42
Aero Brooke 1 4.50 3334 4th 11½ Rls,Crd1&¼ 30.0 5/4F 29.49
Aero Tempo 3 4.51 5555 5th 19½ Rls,CrdStart&1&¼ 29.6 4/1 30.14
Vacant 6

Race 4 19.14 480m Flat (OR1) 1st £350, 2nd £100, Others £75 Total £750
LADBROKES WINTER DERBY 2026 SEMI FINAL 1

FIRST TWO TO QUALIFY FOR THE FINAL
BRUCE BAY 2 4.34 1111 1st 4 VQAw,Rls,RanOn 32.8 8/1 28.04
Texas Jack 6 4.41 6553 2nd 4 MsdBrk,Wide,RanOn 36.8 11/8 28.36
Headford Dane 1 4.44 5434 3rd 4¼ MsdBrk,RlsTMid,Crd1 34.6 1/1F 28.38
Kilara Berb 3 4.39 3222 4th 4½ EP,Rls,EveryChance 34.1 25/1 28.40
Naochra 5 4.38 2345 5th 5½ EP,Mid,FcdToCk3 30.8 25/1 28.49
Toddys Tank 4 4.43 4666 6th 8¾ Middle,Crowded1 34.2 10/1 28.74

 

OFF 19:34:51 Mr.D.E.Fradgley David Fradgley (Knsly) N
Win: £12.10 ;Places: £7.20 £1.70 ;Forecast: £30.60 ;Trio: £166.80 SPBook: 121
Traps 1, 2 & 4 Sampled By GBGB Stipendiary Steward
JACKPOT 1st LEG - 7 TICKETS REMAINING
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

OFF 19:54:46 Mr.A.Todd,Mr.G.Todd,Mr.N.Todd Tom Heilbron (Newcl) N
Win: £13.40 ;Places: £5.00 £1.10 ;Forecast: £22.40 ;Trio: £148.80 SPBook: 121
Trap 1 Sampled By GBGB Stipendiary Steward
JACKPOT 2nd LEG - NO WINNING TICKETS
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

OFF 20:14:34 JR Racing Syndicate Maxine Locke (Rom) N
Win: £1.50 ;Places: £1.30 £12.70 ;Forecast: £14.00 ;Trio: £41.60 SPBook: 120
Traps 2 & 5 Sampled By GBGB Stipendiary Steward
*BOWSER AFTER THIS RACE*
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

Race 5 19.34 480m Flat (OR1) 1st £350, 2nd £100, Others £75 Total £750
LADBROKES WINTER DERBY 2026 SEMI FINAL 2

FIRST TWO TO QUALIFY FOR THE FINAL
BOUNCING MONARCH 2 4.36 2111 1st 1 EP,Rls,Led1 33.9 7/1 28.12
Gary The Arb 1 4.39 3322 2nd 1 EP,Rls,RanOn 32.7 7/4 28.20
Kranky Drake 5 4.46 6533 3rd 2¼ MsdBrk,Mid,RanOn 32.7 12/1 28.30
Santas Amigo 4 4.47 5664 4th 7¼ MsdBrk,Mid,Crd2&3 36.0 6/5F 28.71
Carrigoon Milo 3 4.39 4455 5th 8¼ EP,Rls,Crd1&2&3 34.6 9/1 28.79
Crossfield Enzo 6 4.31 1246 6th 13½ VQAw,MidToWide,Crd1&3 33.9 10/1 29.21

Race 6 19.54 480m Flat (OR1) 1st £350, 2nd £100, Others £75 Total £750
LADBROKES WINTER DERBY 2026 SEMI FINAL 3

FIRST TWO TO QUALIFY FOR THE FINAL
TODDYS WOLF 4 4.27 1111 1st ½ VQAw,Mid,Crd1,HeldOn 36.0 8/1 28.44
Droopys Aladdin 1 4.35 2223 2nd ½ EP,Rls,Crd1&¾,RanOn 31.8 4/7F 28.49
Zenith Sultan 3 4.49 5554 3rd 1 MsdBrk,RlsTMid,RanOn 33.3 33/1 28.53
Not So Steady 5 4.39 3332 4th 2¼ EP,MidTW,Crd¾ 35.2 6/1 28.63
Droopys Dettori 6 4.84 6666 5th 3½ StumbledBadlyStart 33.4 6/1 28.73
Unanimous Leon 2 4.48 4445 6th 4½ MsdBrk,Rails 32.6 6/1 28.80

Race 7 20.14 684m Flat (OR1) 1st £350, 2nd £100, Others £75 Total £750
LADBROKES GOLDEN JACKET 2026 SEMI FINAL 1

FIRST TWO TO QUALIFY FOR THE FINAL
BLUEJIG OUTLAW 2 15.95 4332 1st Hd MsdBrk,MidRls,Crd1,LdNrLn 34.1 4/9F 41.34
Cartoonist 5 15.45 2111 2nd Hd EP,Mid,Led1ToNrLine 33.6 16/1 41.36
Jet Stream Jane 1 16.05 3444 3rd 3 Rls,Crd1,RanOnLate 28.3 6/1 41.59
Burrows Charm 4 15.58 1223 4th 4¼ QAw,RlsTMid,EveryChance 33.4 8/1 41.68
Champys Girl 3 16.54 5555 5th 19¼ Rls,Baulked1 28.3 33/1 42.88
Malcolm Bosh 6 18.92 6666 6th Dis SAw,Mid,Blk&Fell1 31.9 5/1 00.00



OFF 20:34:44 Mr.S.R.Parker,Mr.J.D.Stubbings Sean Parker (Sheff) N
Win: £2.30 ;Places: £1.10 £1.20 ;Forecast: £3.80 ;Trio: £6.40 SPBook: 120
Traps 3 & 4 Sampled By GBGB Stipendiary Steward
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

OFF 20:54:58 Mwd Partnership Mark Wallis (Unatt) N
Win: £1.20 ;Places: £1.30 £1.90 ;Forecast: £15.80 ;Trio: £67.80 SPBook: 121
Traps 2 & 4 Sampled By GBGB Stipendiary Steward
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

OFF 21:14:42 Ayamzaboys Syndicate John Mullins (Towc/Yrmth) N
Win: £4.70 ;Places: £1.00 £1.00 ;Forecast: £5.00 ;Trio: £19.20 SPBook: 124
Withdrawals: Outa The Clouds - NotQual, Holding Blaze - NotQual
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

MONMORE Meeting 40
RACE RESULTS Saturday, 14 February 2026
COLD & DRY Course: NORMAL
Race 8 20.34 684m Flat (OR1) 1st £350, 2nd £100, Others £75 Total £750

LADBROKES GOLDEN JACKET 2026 SEMI FINAL 2
FIRST TWO TO QUALIFY FOR THE FINAL

DROOPYS FLARE 3 15.66 3332 1st Hd Rails,LedRunIn 27.0 8/11F 41.11
Vhagar 4 15.57 4223 2nd Hd MsdBrk,Mid,Led6TRunIn 32.0 11/8 41.13
Romeo Empire 1 15.46 1111 3rd 3¼ QAw,RlsTMid,LedTo6 35.2 7/1 41.37
Bombay Nutty 5 15.79 6444 4th 6¾ SlowAway,Middle 37.1 33/1 41.66
Aero Academy 6 15.94 2665 5th 7¾ Wide,EveryChance 31.5 50/1 41.73
Lilys Bullet 2 15.92 5556 6th Dis SAw,Rls,Ck4,Faded 33.3 33/1 00.00

Race 9 20.54 684m Flat (OR1) 1st £350, 2nd £100, Others £75 Total £750
LADBROKES GOLDEN JACKET 2026 SEMI FINAL 3

FIRST TWO TO QUALIFY FOR THE FINAL
MONGYS WILD 2 15.78 4543 1st 5 MsdBrk,Crd3,Led6,RanOn 34.4 1/6F 40.91
The Other Winx 4 15.55 2222 2nd 5 EP,Mid,EveryChance 26.7 33/1 41.32
Eagles Respect 3 15.43 1111 3rd 6¼ QAw,Rls,LedTo6 32.3 16/1 41.41
Deadly Disco 6 15.89 6666 4th 7¼ SlowAway,Wide 34.5 4/1 41.50
Droopys Flotilla 1 15.74 3355 5th 9¼ EP,Rls,Crd3 28.2 25/1 41.65
Yourself 5 15.64 5434 6th 11½ Middle,ClearRun 33.1 40/1 41.84

Race 10 21.14 480m Flat (OR) 1st £300 + Trophy, Others £65 Total £625
LADBROKES.COM PUPPY 480

AAYAMZA SHAZZA 5 4.31 2111 1st 2 VQAw,Mid,RanOn 28.7 7/4 28.10
Bikini Bullet 3 4.34 1222 2nd 2 VQAw,Rls,EveryChance 26.5 8/11F 28.27
Jazzy Soul 6 4.45 3333 3rd 7 Middle,EveryChance 33.3 8/1 28.67
Holding Aero 4 4.56 6554 4th 9¼ SlowAway 31.8 16/1 28.84
Beatties Shine 1 4.55 5445 5th 11½ CrdStart&1 33.4 10/1 29.02
Uphill Morsey (Res) 2 4.55 4666 6th 12¼ CrdStart&1 34.8 25/1 29.08

 

OFF 21:34:39 Mr.G.P.Burston,Mr.J.B.Hine,Mr.L.Wragg Kim Billingham-Hine N
Win: £4.80 ;Places: £3.80 £2.80 ;Forecast: £24.80 ;Trio: £76.60 SPBook: 124
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

OFF 21:50:45 Mwd Partnership Mark Wallis (Unatt) N
Win: £3.60 ;Places: £2.30 £2.30 ;Forecast: £9.40 ;Trio: £57.40 SPBook: 125
*TRAPS 4&6 TO RETRIAL*
Trap draw conducted by the GBGB automated trap draw system

Race 11 21.34 264m Flat (OR3) 1st £300, Others £65 Total £625
LADBROKES.COM 264- HEAT 1

FIRST 3 TO QUALIFY FOR THE FINAL
NEWINN BACHELOR 5 3-3- 1st ½ Mid,LedNrLine 34.5 7/2 15.44
Newinn Souly 1 1-1- 2nd ½ QAw,CrdRunIn,LedToNrLine 34.5 3/1 15.48
Armagh Daithi 6 5-4- 3rd ¾ MsdBrk,Mid,Crd1,RanOn 31.7 7/2 15.50
Bretons Boy 3 4-5- 4th 1¼ EP,RlsTMid,Crd1 32.8 25/1 15.55
Nightingale Crew 2 2-2- 5th 1½ EP,Crd1&RunIn 35.6 11/8F 15.56
Catchem Boyo 4 6-6- 6th 1¾ SAw,Mid,Crd1 32.7 10/1 15.59

Race 12 21.50 264m Flat (OR3) 1st £300, Others £65 Total £625
LADBROKES.COM 264- HEAT 2

FIRST 3 TO QUALIFY FOR THE FINAL
CRAFTY ALEJANDRO 3 2-1- 1st 2½ QAw,RlsTMid,ALed 34.0 7/4F 15.40
Bretons Girl 1 4-2- 2nd 2½ EP,RlsTMid,EveryChance 27.7 9/4 15.61
Got The Large 2 5-3- 3rd 5¾ MsdBrk,Rails 31.8 33/1 15.87
Only Live Once 5 6-4- 4th 8 SAw,Mid,Blk½ 36.9 25/1 16.04
Longacres Arles 6 1-6- 5th Dis EP,Mid,Crd1,Blk&Stb½ 33.5 5/2 00.00
Longacres King 4 3-5- 6th Dis Mid,Crd1,Blk&Fell½ 35.9 7/2 00.00


